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Name
Kessler
Miiller
Wieser
Schatzmann
Burger
Willi
Baumann
Keller
Nyffeler
Graf
Fedrizzi
De Min
Marki
Berner
Locher
Mutti
Hodel
Berner
Horvat
Ammon
Hill

Schumacher

. Schumacher
. Huber

Vereinsmeisterschaft 2012

Vorname
Bernhard
Rolf
Marcel
Thomas
Silvio
Markus
Paul
Bruno
Patric
Bernhard
Reto
Roland
Dieter
Urs
Ernst
Walter
Anton
Dominique
Mladen
Philipp
Burkhard
Walter
Hans

Thomas

Total
7'543.5
7'524.0
7'443.8
7'416.1
7'396.5
7'369.6
7'347.8
7'328.8
7'326.9
7'317.9
7'253.9
7'232.6
7'228.0
7'198.4
7'153.1
7'047.6
7'042.8
6'778.6
6'747.9
6'555.3
6'027.3
7'495.8
7'441.3
7'153.7

op
952.9
941.2
917.7
929.4
917.7
952.9
941.2
917.7
894.1
952.9
870.6
905.9
894.1
941.2
905.9
847.1
800.0
894.1
811.8
905.9
811.8
964.7
952.9
905.9

FS
930.6
902.8
986.1
916.7
888.9
916.7
916.7
861.1
902.8
875.0
916.7
833.3
888.9
847.2
847.2
930.6
902.8
777.8
736.1
819.4
722.2
944.4
875.0
777.8

beste
Passe

980.0
980.0
950.0
980.0
980.0
930.0
940.0
940.0
980.0
960.0
920.0
940.0
960.0
940.0
920.0
910.0
930.0
880.0
920.0
920.0
793.3
960.0
980.0
950.0

2.0
980.0
970.0
940.0
940.0
960.0
920.0
940.0
930.0
940.0
960.0
920.0
940.0
910.0
910.0
900.0
910.0
900.0
880.0
880.0
850.0
780.0
946.7
933.3
920.0

3.0
940.0
950.0
920.0
930.0
960.0
920.0
910.0
930.0
930.0
900.0
910.0
920.0
910.0
900.0
900.0
900.0
880.0
866.7
880.0
840.0
780.0
940.0
930.0
920.0

4.0
940.0
940.0
920.0
910.0
900.0
920.0
910.0
920.0
910.0
900.0
910.0
910.0
900.0
900.0
900.0
890.0
880.0
860.0
860.0
800.0
750.0
920.0
930.0
900.0

5.0
920.0
920.0
910.0
910.0
900.0
910.0
900.0
920.0
900.0
890.0
906.7
893.3
885.0
890.0
900.0
850.0
880.0
810.0
860.0
760.0
730.0
910.0
930.0
890.0

6
900.0
920.0
900.0
900.0
890.0
900.0
890.0
910.0
870.0
880.0
900.0
890.0
880.0
870.0
880.0
810.0
870.0
810.0
800.0
660.0
660.0
910.0
910.0
890.0



